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Name of
Sr.No Application ID
Applicant
1 Manisha
Yadav
2 Sandeep Saini
3 Manisha
Bhargav
4 Hans Raj
Swami

5
Krishan Yadav
6 Nisha Yadav
7 Kapil Kumar
Mamodia

Father's Name

Rohitashwa

Yadav

Rajesh Saini

Roshan

Bhargav

BABULAL

SWAMI

Sultan Singh

Yadav

Ramiji lal Yadav

Manoj Kumar

Mamodia

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Admission

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Category_MeritList.aspx

Aggrigate.

(%)

64.06

68.61

62.50

68.00

65.50

61.89

65.67

Subject(%)

65.00

62.50

68.00

62.67

69.17

60.00

67.33

Total(%)

64.29

67.08

63.88

66.67

66.42

61.42

66.08

Non
Bonus Honours
Subject

% in

Merit

67.2900

67.0800

66.8800

66.6700

66.4200

66.4200

66.0800

Welcome : drseemapant@yahoo.com

Same

Faculty

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

| Logout | Back To SSO

Gender State Fee

F R Yes
M R Yes
F R Yes
M R Yes
M R Yes
F R Yes
M R Yes

Back

12


https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/AdmissionDetail.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$lnkLogout','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$lnkbackTosso','')
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=527242
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=529382
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=587849
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=602367
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=524389
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=460124
https://dceapp.rajasthan.gov.in/DCE_Application/college_control/Admission_ViewPG.aspx?SearchStudentId=590131

9/16/23, 3:00 PM

8

Dipesh Yadav
9

Mohit Saini
10 SACHIN

KUMAWAT
11

VIJAY SAINI
12 Saroj Gurjar

Nodal Officer:

Dr. Seema Pant

Mobile No. (for admission
information): 9414383557

Email : govtcollegekotputli@gmail.com
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Chittar Mal
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